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1 250016169 85120535 Kankana Devi 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 77.20 General

2 250064480 85702931 Aimi Phukon 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 68.20 General

3 250092889 85300932 KOUSTABH GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 65.40 General

4 250047879 85040194 SONJIB BURAGOHAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 64.20 General

5 250034391 85080869 Rahul Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 48.20 General

6 250097319 85336433 DIBYAJYOTI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 39.60 General

7 250128766 85162911 DEBASISH PATHAK 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 38.40 General

8 250067045 85022273 Dibyatanu Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 36.40 General

9 250139279 85248772 Khagen bora 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 36.40 General

10 250135951 85489159 KASHYAP JYOTI HANDIQUE 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 34.60 General

11 250290344 85634559 SUSANTA DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Assamese 33.80 General

12 250013167 85024169 Prastuti kalita 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 82.80 General

13 250006798 85379209 Sangita Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 79.80 General

14 250231897 85300848 AKASH BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 77.40 General

15 250027039 85476664 Gyanjyoti Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 76.60 General

16 250217169 85208532 HIMASHRI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 75.20 General

17 250023657 85526733 ROHIT KUMAR SHAH 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 74.40 General

18 250050056 85028091 PRANJAL SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 72.60 General

19 250030040 85470945 Adarsh Kashyap 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 71.00 General

20 250012231 85704032 Provat lahon 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 70.80 General

21 250145738 85098815 PRATHANA PRIYAM SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 70.40 General

22 250012222 85702615 Nayan Jyoti Mahato 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 69.60 General

23 250070917 85637803 Priyanuj Hazarika 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 69.40 General

24 250228697 85657736 DEBOJANI BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 68.40 General

25 250014811 85604492 Abhinayan Baruah 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 68.00 General

26 250103248 85141942 ABINASH BORUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 66.20 General

27 250023889 85651120 PABAL GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 66.20 General

28 250002342 85228074 Rosemoni Changmai 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 65.40 General

29 250129504 85182903 Priyanka Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 64.60 General

30 250155908 85013682 Kaushik Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 63.80 General

31 250232261 85459897 DIPSIKHA BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 63.20 General

32 250054604 85611239 ARNAB SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 62.80 General

33 250103868 85670132 Sunentu chakma 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 62.00 General

34 250188413 85305660 PRINCHI PRIYA
BURAGOHAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Economics 61.40 General

35 250116051 85382828 MRIDUSMITA KALITA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 82.00 General
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36 250209123 85589734 KRISHNAPRIYA HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 79.40 General

37 250052020 85072895 DIPTY BORTHAKUR 1 Major 1 Minor Education 77.60 General

38 250003428 85327726 Chitramoni Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Education 76.20 General

39 250068624 85015544 Sristina Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Education 75.00 General

40 250034458 85051129 Farhina Ahmed 1 Major 1 Minor Education 73.80 General

41 250100183 85262735 DEBOJIT TAMANG 1 Major 1 Minor Education 72.60 General

42 250017489 85226723 DEBALIMA GHOSH 1 Major 1 Minor Education 72.20 General

43 250055865 85298142 Himadri dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Education 72.20 General

44 250204424 85121068 RIMPY DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 71.80 General

45 250095830 85294871 NAYANMONI SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 70.00 General

46 250075982 85165093 TRIDISHA CHETIA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 69.40 General

47 250210825 85173181 ARFINA BEGUM 1 Major 1 Minor Education 68.40 General

48 250140302 85080553 PARTHAPROTIM BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Education 65.60 General

49 250050129 85392937 Porismita Kalita 1 Major 1 Minor Education 65.20 General

50 250054674 85468973 SUMAN KALITA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 65.00 General

51 250059989 85561720 JESIM HUSSAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Education 60.40 General

52 250052358 85183823 Lopamudra Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Education 58.40 General

53 250028297 85420947 Debraj Chutia 1 Major 1 Minor Education 55.40 General

54 250125411 85369229 Anuska Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Education 55.20 General

55 250091440 85359874 Sayanika Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Education 54.80 General

56 250036440 85642852 KISHOR KABIN CHUTIA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 53.00 General

57 250068587 85134879 Ritupon Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Education 52.00 General

58 250292966 85647301 BORNALI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Education 50.80 General

59 250000475 85601719 Priya Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor English 76.60 General

60 250043432 85180913 PARAG JYOTI GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor English 74.60 General

61 250029465 85313988 Manash Protim Borah 1 Major 1 Minor English 73.80 General

62 250063621 85630106 RANADEV ROY 1 Major 1 Minor English 73.80 General

63 250024595 85130271 Mrinmoy Pran Borah 1 Major 1 Minor English 73.00 General

64 250022666 85106172 IRISH PATHAK 1 Major 1 Minor English 69.80 General

65 250062975 85238886 NEEHARIKA BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor English 68.80 General

66 250000009 85146447 Fllorina Senapati 1 Major 1 Minor English 67.60 General

67 250191087 85476908 Muskan Choudhary 1 Major 1 Minor English 67.20 General

68 250009044 85471642 Bishnu Boruah 1 Major 1 Minor English 66.80 General

69 250028177 85627033 Angad Jyoti Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor English 66.80 General

70 250028781 85418937 Sandeep Doley 1 Major 1 Minor English 65.80 General

71 250096782 85473209 Antareep Phukan 1 Major 1 Minor English 65.40 General
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72 250014049 85233571 Monjul Mayur Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor English 65.00 General

73 250028451 85417569 Irfan Koukar 1 Major 1 Minor English 63.40 General

74 250125605 85120588 Prince Boruah 1 Major 1 Minor English 63.20 General

75 250018708 85219692 Priya Borah 1 Major 1 Minor English 62.20 OBC/MOBC

76 250192640 85365805 RITOM NAYAN KASHYAP 1 Major 1 Minor English 62.20 General

77 250165425 85494338 SNEHA GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor English 61.80 OBC/MOBC

78 250052644 85081675 RAJDEEP GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor English 61.60 OBC/MOBC

79 250225314 85513235 HIROK JYOTI CHALIHA 1 Major 1 Minor English 61.60 OBC/MOBC

80 250002484 85651334 Pronamika Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 88.60 General

81 250025268 85307144 AKHAPURNA PHUKAN 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 87.40 General

82 250008588 85341409 Minakshi Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 85.20 General

83 250066102 85421268 GITASHREE DOLEY 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 79.20 General

84 250029753 85175396 Agnim Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 78.20 General

85 250008649 85518515 PROTIKHYA HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 76.60 General

86 250030604 85251600 Jadav Jyoti Rajkonwar 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 72.20 General

87 250064079 85312211 Akankshya Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 71.40 General

88 250036499 85144575 Smita singha 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 67.00 General

89 250121337 85216548 Liza Moni Goswami 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 67.00 General

90 250028177 85626243 Angad Jyoti Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 66.80 General

91 250193731 85428616 KAYASOBI BORSAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 66.60 General

92 250009988 85589160 Richita Rani Borthakur 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 66.20 General

93 250104704 85057301 GOURAB PROTIM BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 65.60 General

94 250159257 85513981 Animesh Borthakur 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 65.20 General

95 250208758 85153172 BEDANTA PROKASH
BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 64.60 General

96 250055741 85196281 Porismita Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 64.20 General

97 250132869 85176107 Debojani Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 63.20 General

98 250002568 85588420 Monuranjan Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 62.00 General

99 250090807 85199480 SANGITA BORUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 59.60 General

100 250064393 85607802 Atharba Baruah 1 Major 1 Minor Geography 55.60 General

101 250019527 85291222 PRINCIPRIYA BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor History 90.00 General

102 250002821 85378564 Paulami Paul 1 Major 1 Minor History 87.00 General

103 250003884 85191134 Protistha Bhuyan 1 Major 1 Minor History 86.40 General

104 250032919 85360995 RUBI SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor History 85.20 General

105 250178786 85565054 KIRTI DEVI 1 Major 1 Minor History 83.80 General

106 250100610 85146327 PAPU DOLEY 1 Major 1 Minor History 74.60 General

107 250036386 85227224 Hemchandra Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor History 73.40 General
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108 250028432 85075349 Pratyush Baruah 1 Major 1 Minor History 72.00 General

109 250078360 85065862 Muhila Patir 1 Major 1 Minor History 71.40 General

110 250220392 85226165 SAHID KUMAR BORI 1 Major 1 Minor History 67.40 General

111 250093310 85044634 RITURAJ DAS 1 Major 1 Minor History 55.20 SC

112 250051227 85440722 DIPSIKHA SAUD 1 Major 1 Minor History 52.20 General

113 250099883 85355974 BONDITA SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor History 52.00 General

114 250084494 85024566 Nilakhi Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor History 50.80 General

115 250284717 85601122 Sumit Borah 1 Major 1 Minor History 50.00 OBC/MOBC

116 250160397 85053747 Sampriti Hazarika 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 91.60 General

117 250002397 85271143 Abhishek Das 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 89.80 General

118 250043925 85376257 Pragati Baruah 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 87.60 General

119 250118685 85497913 Junak Priya Khargharia 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 86.80 General

120 250003882 85693267 MIGAKHI BORUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 86.80 General

121 250016247 85076118 NIKITA SAHU 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 86.60 General

122 250194281 85043010 MISS KHUSI TANTI 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 84.60 General

123 250043923 85376243 DIPANKAR SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 84.60 General

124 250004839 85251919 Pronami Khound 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 84.40 General

125 250120336 85263720 Cianmayee Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 78.80 OBC/MOBC

126 250008250 85199267 TORALI SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 78.60 General

127 250091740 85339645 BHUMIKA SARKAR 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 71.60 General

128 250023220 85092331 AMLAN DEEP GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 68.40 General

129 250143395 85436647 Jenifar baglary 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 65.80 General

130 250100663 85135414 RAKTRIM KUMAR
HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 56.40 General

131 250049940 85461303 Ritishna Medhi 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 56.20 General

132 250093310 85044958 RITURAJ DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 55.20 General

133 250030744 85089572 MADHUSHMITA PATIR 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 55.20 General

134 250188432 85604719 Sri Hirok jyoti Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 50.40 General

135 250216716 85202824 DIPSIKHA DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 49.20 General

136 250052056 85423646 SOONMONI DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 43.40 General

137 250035519 85154557 Ghanakanta Taye 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 37.40 General

138 250055276 85012349 Anurag Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 36.00 General

139 250080029 85015829 MUKUL MILI 1 Major 1 Minor Political Science 35.00 General

140 250214236 85248220 Sristi Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 90.60 General

141 250007079 85256051 Protikshya Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 89.40 General

142 250019683 85037018 Miss Priyanka Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 88.80 General

143 250002255 85468455 Tarannum Aara 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 88.60 General
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144 250055369 85545566 Shashanka Kalita 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 88.00 General

145 250007789 85231106 ADITI BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 86.40 General

146 250011145 85207991 HANNAJ AKHTAR 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 85.40 General

147 250061950 85072734 Ritupal Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 84.60 General

148 250002661 85148353 NISHA MONI SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 84.40 General

149 250017249 85653337 TRIDISHNA BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 84.20 General

150 250166801 85391936 SAYANIKA BORUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 83.00 General

151 250042761 85634149 DEBOJIT DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 80.20 General

152 250114594 85660654 ATREYA RAJ BORDOLOI 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 78.80 General

153 250106710 85087624 PAHI SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 77.00 General

154 250003428 85327925 Chitramoni Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 76.20 General

155 250021329 85540723 Garima bhuyan 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 76.00 General

156 250135849 85506234 DHRITIMAN BORDOLOI 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 75.40 General

157 250003816 85169237 Priyam Phukan 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 72.60 General

158 250120367 85083708 Himashree kalita 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 66.60 General

159 250019079 85093297 Hridayshana sarmah 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 63.60 General

160 250073210 85078473 PRIYANKI BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 63.40 General

161 250163730 85440016 MRIDUSPONDON BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 62.40 General

162 250063356 85011103 ANKUR DOLEY 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 62.20 General

163 250051143 85005608 BISHAL DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 61.00 General

164 250011374 85341427 PRIYADARSHINI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 60.80 General

165 250051031 85185331 DIMPI BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 60.60 General

166 250030984 85299361 Anagif saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 59.00 General

167 250004696 85507011 Jutika Kakoti 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 57.40 General

168 250112069 85514618 KRISHAN KOWSHIK DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 56.40 General

169 250050911 85444657 NISHITA BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 56.20 General

170 250124777 85512064 JYOTI MOYEE BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 51.00 General

171 250246381 85407244 Rishav Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 50.40 General

172 250077501 85685377 SHILPI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 50.40 OBC/MOBC

173 250285478 85608951 Angsruman dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Sociology 50.20 OBC/MOBC


